Elenco Studenti Iscritti all'Appello C.I. DI SCIENZE BIOMEDICHE |
| GRUPPO - AULA D1 -9.00-10.00

# Matricola Cognome Nome

1 254322 AIELLO ERNESTO

2 253945 AMBROSI LUANA

3 254195 AMELIO NAZARENA

4 254098 AMODIO SHARON EVELIN
5 253897 AMOROSO FRANCESCO

6 96356 ANASTASIO CINZIA

7 255396 ANGOTTI ALESSANDRA MARIA
8 252428 ANTONETTI GIUSEPPE

9 256302 ARCURI DAVIDE

10 253867 ARCURI FABIOLA

11 254182 ARENA GIADA PIA

12 254171 AVERSA LORENZO

13 255278 BAHAGIA MARIANI ESTAKEUS
14 252454 BARATTA  LUCA PIO

15 252774 BARBA FRANCESCA

16 248250 BARBAROSSE PIERLUIGI

17 254017 BARBERA  ALESSIA

18 247721 BARILARI KATIA

19 252486 BELCASTRO MARIO

20 254425 BIAFORE FEDERICA

21 255949 BIFULCO GIOVANNA

22 254429 BONACCI BENEDETTA

23 254297 BONAVITA ILARIA

24 254621 BORRELLO FEDERICO

25 252866 BOUKHRISS OUMAIMA

26 254316 BRAILE MARIA TERESA
27 254494 BUBBA CONCETTA

28 255883 BUCCAFURI GIULIA

29 254169 CALIGIURI IRENE

30 254486 CALISTO ROCCO

31 255447 CALISTO SAVERIO

32 254233 CAMBREA ARIANNA

33 249793 CANALICCHI' DOMENICO

34 252369 CANDELIERI ANNA BERNADETTE
35 254419 CANINO MARIAROSARIA
36 253918 CAPASSO LINA

37 254183 CAPICOTTO VICTORIA ASIA
38 254323 CAPOCCIA ALESSIA

39 252813 CAPRINO CARMELA

40 255872 CAPUTO ISABELLA

41 248196 CAPUTO VALERIA

42 252549 CARNOVALE ANGELO

43 254034 CAZACIUC ANDREEA ELENA
44 254350 CERULLO GIORGIA

45 105660 CHIARAVALL FEDERICA

46 252271 CHIARELLO MICHELA

47 254950 CIAMBRONE GAETANA

48 255964 COocCo ANTONELLA

49 254699 CODISPOTI ALESSIA

50 253981 COLONESE NATALIA

51 254622 CONTE GIUSEPPE

52 254040 CORDUA FRANCESCA GIOVANNA
53 254783 COVELLI CLARISSA

54 254031 CRETA MARISOL
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254710
252331
254431
254984
255400
252964
254713
255448
254096
252868
254151
254336
254661
255918
254405
252441

CRINITI
CURCIO
CUSATO
D'URZO

DA SACCO
DE BONIS

ERIKA
ALESSIA
ANGELA
MARIKA
ALESSANDRO
VALENTINA

DE FRANCO SARA

DE GAETANCDANIEL

DE GENNAR(NATASHA

DE RAFFAEL FRANCESCA PIA

DE ROSE
DE SANTIS
DE VITA
DEFINA

DI MAURO
DOLCE

MANUEL
CRISTIAN
VINCENZO
CATERINA
SAMUELE
GAIA



